All data are considered to be unbinding reference values. We accept no liability for data selection that is not confirmed in writing. Pressure data refer, if not otherwise indicated, to liquids of Group II at +20°C.
429300,000 stock lines   •   Re-Coding service   •   Order online 24/7/365   •   Fast Delivery Webshop Service
7
Buttons and rotary switches
3/2- and 5/2-way buttons and rotary switches Eco-Line
Type Actuation Colours Thread Symbol
3/2-way
M 322-S6-** Mushroom button G 1/4“

4 2
5 1 3
Order example: M 322-S6- **
Available colours of the actuators:
Red  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .-ROT
Green  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .-GRUN
Black . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .-SCHWARZ
�
Standard type
red
green
black
red
green
black
red
black
red
red
red
black
5/2-way
Mushroom button
5/2-way
Pushbutton
5/2-way
Rotary switch
5/2-way
Emerg. stop button
body 3/2-way valve
Switch panel borehole: 30.5 mm
Type
basic body
T 30 310
Type
pushbutton
T 22 311 black
T 22 311 red*
T 22 311 green**
T 22 311 yellow
T 22 311 blue
Actuating force:
13 N
Type mushroom
button
T 22 312 black
T 22 312 red
T 22 312 green
Actuating force:
13 N
Type
toggle grip
T 22 313
Actuating force:
26 N
Type
key switch
T 22 314
Actuating force:
24 N
Type
stop button
T 22 315
Actuating force:
17 N
Type tumbler
switch
T 22 316
Actuating force:
6 N
3/2-way button activated valves M5 for panel mounting Ø 22.5 mm Model series T 22
5/2-way button activated valves M 5 for panel mounting Ø 22.5 mm Model series T 22